

Legislation Text

## File #: 35086\_004, Version: 1

## FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - INCREASE THE ANNUAL AUTHORITY AMOUNT BY \$1,166,179, EXTEND TERM TO 10/31/2024, & ATTACH AN UPDATED RATE SHEET